11
5 7
HCV-25U1
10mA
10mA
14mA

0.5
0.5
0.5
-25...+85
-25...+85
-25...+85
12
12
12
40~200
40~200
40~200
33
33
33
HVS-100U1 100V 150V DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 6 20~100 31
HVS-200U1 200V 300V DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 6 31
HVS-300U1 300V 450V ±12~15 DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 6 31
HVS-500U1 500V 750V DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 6 20~100 31
2.5KV 3.7KV
20~100
20~100
HVS-800U2 800V 1200V DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 10 40~200 32
HVS-1000U2 1KV 1.5KV DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 10 40~200 32
HVS-1500U2 1.5KV 2.2KV DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 10 40~200 32
HVS-2000U2 2KV 3KV DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 10 40~200 32
HVS-2500U2 2.5KV 3.7KV ±12~15 DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 10 40~200 32
HVS-3000U2 3KV 4.5KV ±12~15 DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 10 40~200 32
9/10
9/10

5V/25mA
5V/25mA
5V/25mA
5V/25mA
9/10
3 32 3331
34
36
36
34
34
34
36
36
50V 75V 5V/25mA
HVS-200U4 200V 300V DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 6 20~100
HVS-400U4 400V 600V DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 6
HVS-600U4 600V 900V ±12~15 0.5 -25...+85 6
HVS-50U6 50V 75V DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 6 20~100
20~100
20~100
HVS-200U6 200V 300V DC-20 0.5 -25...+85  6 20~100
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
±12~15
±12~15
±12~15
±12~15
HVS-50U4 ±12~15 DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 6 20~100
5V/25mA
5V/25mA
5V/25mA
5V/25mA
5V/25mA
9/10
HVS-400U6 400V 600V DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 6 20~100
HVS-600U6 600V 900V DC-20 0.5 -25...+85 6 20~100
9/10
9/10
±12~15
±12~15